
01/07/2019 - 31/07/2019

UNIT NAME & NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME DEPARTMENT COST CENTRE CODE & ACC CODECOST CENTRE NAME FIN.TRANSACTION DATEFIN.POSTING DATEFIN.TRANSACTION AMOUNTIRRECOVERABLE VATMCH.MERCHANT NAMEMCH.CITY NAMEMCH.MCC DESCRIPTIONMCH.MERCHANT CATEGORY CODE (MCC)MCH.SPENDING CATEGORY CODEFIN.ORIGINAL ISO CURRENCY CODE SYMBOLFIN.SPENDING CATEGORY CODECARD TRANSACTION

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONEnvironment and Housing DCEH/3306 Environmental Health/Training Development 01/07/2019 02/07/2019 153.00 N/A CHARTERED INSTITUTE OFLONDON ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES8398 0017 GBP 0017 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/4050 Public Offices /Canteen Services 16/07/2019 17/07/2019 53.91 N/A BOOKER LIMITED CHELTENCHELTENHAMCATERERS5811 0011 GBP 0011 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONFinance & Asset Management GCOM/3801 Garden Town Communities/Advertising 04/07/2019 05/07/2019 1,080.00 N/A GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIAMANCHESTERMISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING2741 0019 GBP 0019 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONFinance & Asset Management DCFS/3201 Financial Services/Books And Publications 26/07/2019 29/07/2019 100.25 N/A WWW.OSBORNEBOOKS.CO.UKINTERNETDIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS5964 0011 GBP 0011 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONHousing Service HOME/4100 Homelessness - Administr/Agency Contracted Servi 10/07/2019 11/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONPolicy & Communications CCDP/3010 Corporate Services/Equipment 11/07/2019 12/07/2019 106.20 N/A WWW.WEPRINTLANYARDS.COINTERNETGIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS5947 0011 GBP 0011 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONPolicy & Communications CTRN/3306 Corporate Training Budge/Training Development 23/07/2019 23/07/2019 148.78 N/A THE INST OF INT AUDITO407-937-1100ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES8398 0017 USD 0017 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONDemocratic service MEMB/3511 Democratic Representatio/Purchase Of Food And Dri 23/07/2019 24/07/2019 1.58 N/A WM MORRISONS STORECHELTENHAMGROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS5411 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONEnvironmental Health BDET/2310 Economic & Community Dev/Travelling Expenses 02/07/2019 03/07/2019 44.00 7.33 HOTEL IBISBIRMINGHAM CEHOTEL IBIS3533 0004 GBP 0004 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONDeputy Chief Executive MEMB/3306 Democratic Representatio/Training Development 01/07/2019 03/07/2019 391.00 N/A THE NORFOLK ROYALE HOTLEEDS LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED7011 0004 GBP 0004 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONDeputy Chief Executive CECE/3501 Chief Executive Unit /Deputation And Conferenc 01/07/2019 03/07/2019 266.00 N/A THE NORFOLK ROYALE HOTLEEDS LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED7011 0004 GBP 0004 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONDeputy Chief Executive DCEX/3511 Deputy Chief Executive/Purchase Of Food And Dri 05/07/2019 08/07/2019 3.18 N/A ALDI 56 776TEWKESBURYGROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS5411 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONEconomic & Community Dev GCOM/3501 Garden Town Communities/Deputation And Conference 23/07/2019 25/07/2019 355.00 N/A TEWKESBURY PARK HOTELTEWKESBURYLODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED7011 0004 GBP 0004 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONEconomic & Community Dev GRHU/3511 Growth Hub/Purchase Of Food And Drink 23/07/2019 24/07/2019 35.94 N/A WM MORRISONS STORETEWKESBURYGROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS5411 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONDemocratic service MEMB/3511 Democratic Representatio/Purchase Of Food And Dri 02/07/2019 03/07/2019 0.79 N/A ALDI 56 776TEWKESBURYGROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS5411 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONDemocratic service MEMB/3511 Democratic Representatio/Purchase Of Food And Dri 09/07/2019 10/07/2019 11.49 N/A WM MORRISONS STORETEWKESBURYGROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS5411 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONDemocratic service MEMB/3511 Democratic Representatio/Purchase Of Food And Dri 16/07/2019 17/07/2019 1.73 N/A ALDI 56 776TEWKESBURYGROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS5411 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONICT CCCI/3010 ICT /Equipment 24/07/2019 26/07/2019 1,739.62 N/A DELL PRODUCTSTHE BOULEVARDCOMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE5045 0019 GBP 0019 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONDemocratic service UNRE/8171 Unidentified Remitters /Receipts 19/07/2019 19/07/2019 -0.26 N/A UKOFFICEDIRECT.CO.0800 652 6060OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES5943 0011 GBP 0011 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/1001 Public Offices /Programmed Maintenance 03/07/2019 04/07/2019 23.04 N/A ELECTRIC CENTRECHELTENHAMELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT5065 0019 GBP 0019 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/4050 Public Offices /Canteen Services 04/07/2019 05/07/2019 97.02 N/A CUPSDIRECT.CO.UKCOLCHESTERMISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES5999 0011 GBP 0011 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/3010 Public Offices /Equipment 13/07/2019 15/07/2019 59.99 N/A SCREWFIX DIRECTYEOVIL HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES5200 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/3010 Public Offices /Equipment 29/07/2019 30/07/2019 59.99 N/A SCREWFIX DIRECTYEOVIL HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES5200 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONTourist Information Centre TOTC/3030 Tourism - Tewkesbury TIC/Goods for Resale 25/07/2019 26/07/2019 277.83 N/A ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOPINTERNETPOSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY9402 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONHousing Service HOME/4100 Homelessness - Administr/Agency Contracted Servi 15/07/2019 16/07/2019 79.80 N/A TRAVELODGETHAME TRAVELODGE3615 0004 GBP 0004 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONHuman Resources UNRE/8171 Unidentified Remitters /Receipts 29/07/2019 30/07/2019 48.89 N/A JUSTGIVING.COMLONDON N1 2BNORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES8398 0017 GBP 0017 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 02/07/2019 03/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits RALL/4110 Housing Benefit-Rent All/Legal fees and Services 02/07/2019 03/07/2019 35.00 N/A WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV0300 123 1057GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 03/07/2019 04/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 03/07/2019 04/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 03/07/2019 04/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 03/07/2019 04/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 04/07/2019 05/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 08/07/2019 09/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 10/07/2019 11/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 10/07/2019 11/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 11/07/2019 12/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 16/07/2019 17/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 16/07/2019 17/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 16/07/2019 17/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 17/07/2019 18/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 17/07/2019 18/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 17/07/2019 18/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 17/07/2019 18/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 18/07/2019 19/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 18/07/2019 19/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 18/07/2019 19/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 19/07/2019 22/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 19/07/2019 22/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 22/07/2019 23/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 22/07/2019 23/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 23/07/2019 24/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 23/07/2019 24/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 23/07/2019 24/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 24/07/2019 25/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 25/07/2019 26/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 29/07/2019 30/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONRevenues and Benefits FRRB/4100 Revenues & Benefits /Agency Contracted Servi 30/07/2019 31/07/2019 3.00 N/A LAND REGISTRYLONDON GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED9399 0018 GBP 0018 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/3010 Public Offices /Equipment 05/07/2019 08/07/2019 379.19 N/A CATERING APPLIANCE SUPKENDAL CATERERS5811 0011 GBP 0011 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/1001 Public Offices /Programmed Maintenance 10/07/2019 11/07/2019 28.87 N/A SCREWFIX TEWKESBURYTEWKESBURYBUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES5211 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/3010 Public Offices /Equipment 16/07/2019 18/07/2019 340.79 N/A CATERING APPLIANCE SUPKENDAL CATERERS5811 0011 GBP 0011 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/1001 Public Offices /Programmed Maintenance 22/07/2019 23/07/2019 35.47 N/A SCREWFIX TEWKESBURYTEWKESBURYBUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES5211 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONAsset Management POFF/1001 Public Offices /Programmed Maintenance 24/07/2019 25/07/2019 36.98 N/A SCREWFIX TEWKESBURYTEWKESBURYBUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES5211 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONChief Executive DCEH/3511 Environmental Health/Purchase Of Food And Dri 03/07/2019 04/07/2019 42.02 N/A WM MORRISONS STORETEWKESBURYGROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS5411 0008 GBP 0008 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONChief Executive MEMB/3306 Democratic Representatio/Training Development 04/07/2019 08/07/2019 32.00 N/A THE NORFOLK ROYALE HOTLEEDS LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED7011 0004 GBP 0004 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONChief Executive MEMB/3306 Democratic Representatio/Training Development 04/07/2019 08/07/2019 4.20 N/A THE NORFOLK ROYALE HOTLEEDS LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED7011 0004 GBP 0004 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONChief Executive CECE/3501 Chief Executive Unit /Deputation And Conferenc 05/07/2019 08/07/2019 79.30 N/A CROSS COUNTRY TRAINSLONDON PASSENGER RAILWAYS4112 0002 GBP 0002 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONChief Executive BDDC/3502 Development Control /Subsistence 15/07/2019 16/07/2019 56.70 N/A CROSS COUNTRY TRAINSLONDON PASSENGER RAILWAYS4112 0002 GBP 0002 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONChief Executive DCEH/2310 Environmental Health/Travelling Expenses 16/07/2019 17/07/2019 224.70 N/A CROSS COUNTRY TRAINSLONDON PASSENGER RAILWAYS4112 0002 GBP 0002 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONChief Executive CCLE/2310 Legal Services /Travelling Expenses 16/07/2019 17/07/2019 16.80 N/A CROSS COUNTRY TRAINSLONDON PASSENGER RAILWAYS4112 0002 GBP 0002 GPC

TEWKESBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL (00246441) REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATIONChief Executive CECE/3511 Chief Executive Unit /Purchase Of Food And Dri 26/07/2019 29/07/2019 10.64 N/A ALDI 56 776TEWKESBURYGROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS5411 0008 GBP 0008 GPC


